5-06-2020

YEAR

FUND
DEPT

POST

DATE

4:28 PM
: Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

101-GENERAL FUND

: N/A
TRAN #

REFERENCE

HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

PERIOD TO USE:
ACCOUNTS:

INV/JE #

PAYROLL FUND

FUND: 110-PAYROLL FUND

PAYROLL FUND

7/02/18
7/09/18
7/09/18
7/09/18
7/09/18
7/09/18
7/09/18
7/11/18
7/11/18
7/11/18
7/11/18
7/11/18
7/12/18
7/23/18
7/23/18
7/23/18
7/23/18
7/23/18
7/23/18
7/23/18
7/24/18
7/24/18
7/24/18
7/25/18
7/25/18
7/25/18
7/25/18
7/25/18
7/25/18
7/25/18
7/25/18
7/31/18
7/31/18
7/31/18
7/31/18
7/31/18
7/31/18

9/09
7/09
7/09
7/09
7/09
7/09
7/09
7/09
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/12
7/23
7/23
7/23
7/23
7/23
7/23
7/23
7/24
7/24
7/24
7/23
7/23
7/24
7/24
7/24
7/24
7/24
7/24
7/31
7/31
7/31
7/31
7/31
7/31

B00351
Al11730
Al1731
Al1732
Al11733
Al1734
Al11735
P00127
B05064
B05065
B05066
B05067
B05085
A12014
Al12015
Al12016
A12017
A12018
Al12019
A12020
A12030
A12031
A12032
P00129
P00130
P00132
B05199
B05200
B05201
B05202
B05203
B00081
B00082
B00082
B00083
B00083
B00084

M

B E

B E

000000

DFT: 000153
DFT: 000154
DFT: 000155
CHK: 018216
CHK: 018217
CHK: 018218

MISC PY-

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

DEP

000000
000000
000000
000000
000000

DFT: 000156
DFT: 000157
DFT: 000158
CHK: 018220
CHK: 018221
CHK: 018222
CHK: 018223
DFT: 000159
DFT: 000160
CHK: 018225
CHK: 018219

MISC PY-

DEP

CHK: 018224

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000

GINNING

GINNING

BALANCE

BALANCE

Bank Rec - Adj

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848
TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752

COB GENERAL FUND 0435
UNITED FUND 1892
TRELLIS COMPANY 2142

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT

G/F TO P/R 7-11-18

W/F TO P/R 7-11-18

WW/F TO P/R 7-11-18

S/F TO P/R 7-11-18

P/R TO G/F INTEREST INCOME
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848
TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752

COB GENERAL FUND 0435
COB WATER FUND 0446
UNITED FUND 1892
TRELLIS COMPANY 2142

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752
COB GENERAL FUND 0435
TRAMMEL, KOLE E

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
MEADOWS, LANDON E

G/F TO P/R 7-25-18

G/F TO P/R 7-25-18

W/F TO P/R 7-25-18

WW/F TO P/R 7-25-18

S/F TO P/R 7-25-18

1ST QRT SUTA TO TX WORKFORCE
2ND QRT SUTA PYMENT

2ND QRT SUTA PYMENT

4TH QUARTER SUTA FOR 1-5-18
4TH QUARTER SUTA FOR 1-5-18
WRONG POST DATE JAN SUTA

JE#

JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#

JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#

003695

003343
003344
003345
003346
003364

003447
003448
003449
003450
003451
003521
003522
003522
003523
003523
003524

1
THRU July
THRU 1091
AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
0.00
4,048.41CR
24,067.65 20,019.24
23,923.83CR 3,904.59CR
893.52CR 4,798.11CR
13,306.98CR 18,105.09CR
195.49CR 18,300.58CR
23.00CR 18,323.58CR
177.93CR 18,501.51CR
76,682.49CR 95,184.00CR
92,661.02 2,522.98CR
14,675.10 12,152.12
6,486.01 18,638.13
1,381.11 20,019.24
5.15CR 20,014.09
21,083.38CR 1,069.29CR
893.52CR 1,962.81CR
11,965.64CR 13,928.45CR
200.49CR 14,128.94CR
29.99CR 14,158.93CR
23.00CR 14,181.93CR
171.20CR 14,353.13CR
289.96CR 14,643.09CR
164.84CR 14,807.93CR
527.50CR 15,335.43CR
294.63CR 15,630.06CR
68,685.96CR 84,316.02CR
391.14CR 84,707.16CR
1,373.44 83,333.72CR
83,710.86 377.14
12,735.02 13,112.16
6,552.66 19,664.82
349.27 20,014.09
8,840.06 28,854.15
3,106.57 31,960.72
3,106.57CR 28,854.15
67.95 28,922.10
67.95CR 28,854.15
67.95 28,922.10



5-06-2020 4:28 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 2

YEAR : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
FUND : 110-PAYROLL FUND PERIOD TO USE: July THRU July
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1091 THRU 1091
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
7/31/18 8/07 B00143 Deposit 000000 INTEREST INCOME JULY JE# 003562 4.45 28,926.55
7/31/18 9/09 B00352 M 000000 tmrs difference JE# 003696 1,918.76 30,845.31
LR U QU S QN R N NS S S S . OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! R QU QS U L N R N S e e 2
**% REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 4,048.41CR
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 257,997.88 223,104.16CR
ENDING BALANCES: 257,997.88 227,152.57CR
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 30,845.31

FUND: 111-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUN

1091 PAYROLL FUND
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



5-06-2020

4:28 PM

HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

--- DEBITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 257,997.88
ENDING BALANCES: 257,997.88

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE: 30,845.31

PAGE:

--- CREDITS ---
4,048.41CR
223,104.16CR
227,152.57CR

3
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SELECTION CRITERIA

HISTORY YEAR: 2017

FISCAL YEAR: October / September
FUND: All

PERIOD TO USE: July THRU July

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1091 THRU 1091
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*** END OF REPORT ***



